
550 €

1 050 €

1 600 €

1 870 €

2 315 €

38 €

Les Cèdres center allocates accomodation to visitors according to availability.

Please contact our service at reservations@lescedres.com for any question or accommodation 
requests.

This rate is given as an indication. It may vary according to the number of nights and the 
configuration of the people to be accommodated.

Accommodation for visitors

1 night

3 rooms (2 bedrooms)

4 rooms (3 bedrooms)

5 rooms (4 bedrooms)

2024-2025
Accommodation for the school's students

Prices per month

Single room (private bathroom/toilets)

2 rooms (1 bedroom)

Les Cèdres center allocates accomodation to students according to availability and family 
configuration.

Ecole « Les Cèdres » – Calendar and fees 2024-2025


