## 2024-2025 Accommodation for the school's students

Prices per month	
Single room (private bathroom/toilets)	550€
2 rooms (1 bedroom)	1 050 €
3 rooms (2 bedrooms)	1 600 €
4 rooms (3 bedrooms)	1 870 €
5 rooms (4 bedrooms)	2 315 €

Les Cèdres center allocates accomodation to students according to availability and family configuration.

## Accommodation for visitors

1 night	38€
---------	-----

This rate is given as an indication. It may vary according to the number of nights and the configuration of the people to be accommodated.

Please contact our service at <u>reservations@lescedres.com</u> for any question or accommodation requests.

Les Cèdres center allocates accomodation to visitors according to availability.